Dubbeltest | Stromsund
22-23 oktober 2011

Svenska Ungdomscupen omg. 1

Skyttegymnasiet

—

Stromsund



Namn
1 Hanna Saker

1 Johanna Basth

1 Hilde Karlsson

2 Anna Ostman

3 Gabriella Cekal

4 Hanna Karlsson

5 Amanda Andersson
6 Madeleine Bergfeldt

1 Jorgen Persson

2 Tom Axelsson

3 Niklas Henriksson
4 Jim Andersson

1 Anton Wallentin

Lag:

Lordag Gevar

Forening
Skoga-Ekshéarad

Skoga-Ekshéarad

Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Avesta SPSK
Ramselefors
Rommehed skf
Malung

Faltjagarna
Kvibergs SF
Heby SKF
Trelleborgs SK

Trelleborgs SK

Ramselefors
Hilde Karlsson
Anna Ostman
Hanna Karlsson
Totalt:

Licensnr
582616

582550

1408355
488905
488906

1408354

1087579

1528770

419211
604428
1024475
240014

1034459

391
389
380
1160

Klass
D

DJA

DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB

HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA

HJB

1
98

97

98
99
93
95
96
94

100
98
94
92

94

99

98

96
95
99
93
94
91

99
98
93
92

95

97

100
97
98
95
95
92

99
99
95
91

90

92

97
98
95
97
93
96

100
97
96
89

96

98
99
93
93

95

6

98
95
96
92

94

Totalt
394

384

391
389
385
380
378
373

594
586
567
549

564

29*

18*

26*
23*
23*
19*
11*
12*

50*
38*
24*
16*

16*



Lordag Pistol

Namn Foérening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Marika Forsling Véannas Psk 1009629 D 91 88 94 92 365 b5*
1 Tomas Backlund Vannas Psk 1553801 H3 95 96 96 93 89 92 561 10*
1 Per-Olof Johansson  Sundsvalls SSK Bet H1 73 80 69 82 88 85 477 4*
2 Jorgen Johansson Sundsvalls Pk Bet H1 77 81 73 72 81 80 464 4*
1 Tom Axelsson Ockero 604428 HJ 87 90 87 92 91 92 539 6*
2 Niklas Jakobsson Dorotea psk 1574597 HJ 86 89 92 88 92 88 535 8*
3 Erik Olsson Dala-Floda psf 1756203 HJ 86 92 84 91 87 90 530 8*
4 Simon Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1505870 HJ 83 89 90 90 90 88 530 8*

Licensierad Domare: Niklas Engstrom



Namn
1 Hanna Saker

1 Johanna Basth

1 Anna Ostman

2 Hilde Karlsson

3 Madeleine Bergfeldt
4 Hanna Karlsson

5 Amanda Andersson
6 Amanda Nilsson

1 Jorgen Persson
2 Tom Axelsson

3 Niklas Henriksson

1 Anton Wallentin

Lag:

Sondag Gevar

Foérening
Skogs-Ekshérad

Skoga-Ekshéarad

Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Malung
Ramselefors
Rommehed
Beted Skf

Faltjagarna
Kvibergs SF
Heby SKF

Trelleborgs SK

Ramselefors
Anna Ostman
Hilde Karlsson
Hanna Karlsson
Totalt:

Licensnr Klass

582616 D
582550 DJA
488905 DJB

1408355 DJB
1528770 DJB
1408354 DJB
1087579 DJB
1054957 DJB

419211 HJIA
604428 HJA
1024475 HJIA

1034459 HJB

387
386
382
1155

1
94

96

95
96
97
95
89
85

99
98
96

95

2 3 4
100 100 100

9 98 96
95 98 99
98 96 96
95 98 96
95 98 94
93 95 95
92 91 87
99 99 99
99 99 98
95 93 92
94 94 97

100
99
94

96

6

98

93

97

Totalt
394 26*

386 18*

387 20*
386 17*
386 19*
382 21*
372 8*

355 10*

594 45*
588 39*
563 20*

573 24*



Namn
1 Peter Johansson
2 Tomas Backlund

1 Pierre Danielsson
1 Marika Forsling

1 Jim Danielsson

Endast ranking
Namn

Tomas Backlund
Pierre Danielsson

Namn
1 Ida Backlund
2 Rebecka Andersson
3 Ben Phutthani
4 Frida Andersson
5 Natalie Holmgren

1 Jim Danielsson

1 Erik Olsson

2 Niklas Jakobsson
3 Tom Axelsson

4 Simon Axelsson

Licensierad Domare: Niklas Engstrom

Sondag Pistol

Foérening
OPK
Véannas Psk
Dorotea psk

Vannas Psk

Dorotea psk

Forening
Vannas Psk
Dorotea psk

Licensnr
1519005
1553801
1468996

1009629

1468997

Licensnr
1553801
1468996

Klass
H3
H3
H2

D

HJ

Klass
H3
H2

90

92

83

1
92
92

94
95

93

90

79

92
90

Svenska Ungdomscupen omg 1

Foérening

Véannas Psk
Dorotea psk
Dorotea psk
Dorotea psk
Dorotea psk

Dorotea psk

Dala-Floda psf

Dorotea psk
Ockerd

Licensnr

1468997

1756203
1574597
604428

PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1505870

Klass
LP-13
LP-13
LP-13
LP-13
LP-13

LP-15

LP-20
LP-20
LP-20
LP-20

1
96
93
90
90
81

80

87
93
86
80

2
94
95
92
90
76

77

92
91
86
77

93
94

91

88

77

91
91

97
93
89
85
86

83

93
90
92
85

94
89

92

91

72

4
94
88

91
92
91
81
81

80

91
86
86
87

5
91
92

92

79

5
96
91

89
89
92
90

6
92
94

91

70

6
95
91

6

91
87
93
84

Totalt
558
558

549

361

460

Totalt
560
543

Totalt
378
373
362
346
324

320

543
536
535
503

11*
8*

7*

5*

O*

11*
13*

6*
8*
6*
2*
1*

O*

4*
7*
8*
2%



